

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
All-ment Received from ARADN					
vide letter 20 (50) dt 19.3.21					
P. 5710513 =					
Previous All-ment					
vide letter 5 dt 12.1.20					
P. 3879587.					
Letter 20 dt 19.3.21					
P. 5710513.					
Total All-ment					
9590 100					
Up to date up					
8504641.					
Balance					
1088959.					
Memorandum Payment P.					
1273732 =					
S.D. 51.					
63687.					
G. Tax 2%.					
25475.					
L. cess 1%.					
12737.					
C. ST. 1%.					
12737.					
S. ST. 1%.					
12737.					
Royalty					
17275.					
S. Fee					
11993.					
By cheque					
1117091.					
Total Rs					
1273732 =					
Rs Twelve lac seventy three					
thousand seven hundred					
thirty two only					
Executive Engineer					
R.W.D (W) Division					
Sherghati					
7.1.22					

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
(ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, क...

लोक अभियंता
कार्य विभाग
उल. शेरघाटी

र पदाधिकारी
पेशागार,

अधिकरण द्वारा पत्रांक २० (६२) दि
को निर्गत आवंटन के आधार पर पारित
दान की गयी है। विपत्र का भुगताना
के PL Level 01 Office के द्वारा
मा. Bamber (MR
12.73.73 2 = 00
156.641
63.66

Level 01 Office के द्वारा
mac B4mber (m R
12.73732 in file
156.641
63.6

$156641 = a$
 $63687 = a$

$$\begin{array}{r} 7.275 = a \\ 993 = a \\ 7 = a \end{array}$$

7 9
7 9
7 9

999

rel Elevator

310328101 67102

Name of Road:- G.T. road to Bumer-

5-11/12

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agreement No - 69 SBD/2020-21

DIVISION

Barrack Hall

SUB-DIVISION

Tai ma Amba Infra Pvt. Ltd.

Measurement Book

1222

3rd on a/c bill
and final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 734

Sch. XLV-Form No. 934					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	G.T. Road to Buneer				
Agency Name	Jai rana Ambe infra Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No.	69 SBD/20W-21				
Date of start	16.09.2020				
Date of completion	15.09.2021				
Date of measurement	16.08.2021				

- Providing and laying of bit applied thermoplastic compound etc.... all complete job.
 BT portion $02 \times 155 \times 30.00 \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 930.0 \text{ m}^2$
 $02 \times 01 \times 17.0 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 3.4 \text{ m}^2$
 crossing $08 \times 2.0 \text{ m} \times 0.25 \text{ m} = 4 \text{ m}^2$
 937.4 m^2
- RCC M15 grade 1/2 kilometer etc.... all complete job.
 (1) 1/2 km stone — 06 Nos.
 (2) 200m stone — 21 Nos.
- Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised sign etc..... all complete job.
 (1) 600 mm Δ — 20 Nos.
 (2) 600 mm O — 15 Nos..
 (3) 600 x 450 $\square$ — 12 Nos.
- Planting of trees by the road side etc.... all complete job.
 No. of trees — 206 Nos.
- Brick masonry in cement mortar for repairing etc..... all complete job
 1st — $2 \times 2.50 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 1.2 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1/1 Cleaning and grubbing road land etc

Qty vide TMB Page (25)

2.40 Hec @ 49524.68/Hec = 138,669/-

2/2 Scarifying existing B.T. surface etc

Qty vide TMB Page (26)

1987.50 m² @ 15.40/m² = 30608/-

3/3 Construction of subgrade and earthen

Shoulder etc Qty vide TMB Page (26)

3500.25 m³ @ 223.01/m³ = 780,591/-

4/4 Construction of L.S.D. gr II etc Qty

vide TMB Page (26)

211.22 m³ @ 1258.25/m³ = 2,86,911/-

5/5 Providing laying WBM Gr II etc Qty

vide TMB Page (26)

275.55 m³ @ 2197.30/m³ = 6,05,776/-

6/6 Providing laying WBM Gr II etc Qty

vide TMB Page (26)

520.99 m³ @ 2282.58/m³ = 11,89,201/-

7/7 Applying prime coat etc Qty vide TMB

Page (26)

6946.52 m² @ 41.23/m² = 2,86,405/-

8/8 Applying tack coat etc Qty vide TMB

Page (26)

17648.41 m² @ 13.98/m² = 2,46,725/-

9/9 Providing laying S.D.C. etc Qty vide TMB Page (27)

441.21 m³ @ 8326.53/m³ = 36,73,748/-

C.O. = 72,93,434/-

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	85,13,102/-
16/28 Plastering with cement mortar on brick etc qty vide TMD Page (20)					
				81.60 m ² @ 162.02/m ²	13,221/-
17/27 Providing PCC and coping etc qty vide TMD Page (30)					
				46.2 m @ 146.04/m	15,982/-
					85,42,310/-
				12% G.S.T. —	10,25,077/-
				1% labour cess —	85,423/-
				Seigniorage fee —	86103/-
					97,38,913/-
				less 12.62% as per agreement	13,26,440/-
					84,12,473/-
				Previous Payment (—)	72,27,909/-
					11,84,564/-

Certificate

- 1) The work has been done as per specification.
- 2) Agency has been used his own tools and plant.

PLG

16-11-21

AE

Yoon

16-08-2021

JE

3rd
4th and final bill

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I	B.	D.	
Name of works -	Construction of Q.T. Road to Bumer				
Agency Name -	Jai netaa Ambekar Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No -	69500/2020-21				
Date of start -	16.09.2020				
Date of completion -	15.09.2021				
Date of measurement -	09.09.2021				

1. Brick masonry in cement mortar for etc...

..... all complete job.

1st -	02	2.50	0.40	0.50	= 1.0 m ³
2nd -	02	2.60	0.40	0.60	= 1.24 m ³
3rd -	02	6.10	0.40	0.50	= 2.44 m ³
4th -	02	4.50	0.40	0.50	= 1.80 m ³
5th -	02	11.60	0.40	0.30	= 2.78 m ³
					9.26 m ³

2. Plastering with cement mortar on brick etc
..... all complete job

side face	04 x	2.50 x 0.50	= 5.0 m ²
	04 x	2.60 x 0.60	= 6.24 m ²
	04 x	6.10 x 0.50	= 12.2 m ²
	04 x	4.50 x 0.50	= 9.0 m ²
	04 x	11.60 x 0.30	= 13.92 m ²
Top face	02 x	2.50 x 0.40	= 2.0 m ²
	02 x	2.60 x 0.40	= 2.08 m ²
	02 x	6.10 x 0.40	= 4.88 m ²
	02 x	4.50 x 0.40	= 3.60 m ²
	02 x	11.60 x 0.40	= 9.28 m ²
Front face	03 x	04 x 0.40 x 0.50	= 2.4 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 13

Particulars	Details of ac			Measurement	Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Providing laying WBM Gr II etc Qty vide TMB Page (31)				B.F.	1236779/
6/6 Providing laying WBM Gr II etc Qty vide TMB Page (31)					
7/7 Applying prime coat etc Qty vide TMB Page (31)					
8/8 Applying tack coat etc Qty vide TMB Page (31)					
9/9 Providing laying SDBC etc Qty vide TMB Page (31)					
10/25 Providing and fixing logoboard etc Qty vide TMB Page (32)					
11/23 Providing and laying hot applied compound etc Qty vide TMB Page (32)					
12/11,12 RCC M15 grade 15 kilometer etc Qty vide TMB Page (32)					
(1) Km stone - 6 No. @ 2013.88 -					12107/2
(2) 200mm stone - 21 No. @ 581.09 -					12203/2
13/19,20,21 Providing and fixing of retro-reflective sign etc Qty vide TMB Page (32)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			D.	B.F. - 8042736/-
Page (32)				
(1) 600mm Δ - 20 No @			3686.23 / No.	73,725/-
(2) 600mm O - 15 No. @			4995.93 / No.	74939/-
(3) 600x450 □ - 12 No. @			7027.51 / No.	84330/-
14/22 Planting of trees by road side etc & ty u'de TMB Page (32)				
			206 @ 799.22	- 1,64,639/-
15/26 Brick masonry in cement plaster etc & ty u'de TMB Page (32)				
			11.08m ³	
			Page (34) - 9.26 m ³	
			20.34 m ³ @ 6564.38/m ³	- 1,33,519/-
16/28 Plastering with cement mortar on brick etc & ty u'de Page (33) and (34)				
			81.50 m ² + 72.04 m ²	
			153.64 m ² @ 162.02/m ²	- 24893/-
17/27 Providing DCM20 coping etc & ty u'de TMB Page (33) and (35)				
			46.2m + 54.60m = 100.8m	
			100.80 m @ 346.04/m	- 34881/-
				86,33,662/-
			12% G.S.T.	+ 10,36,039/-
			1% Labourer	+ 86,337/-
			Selling charge fee	+ 86,103/-
				98,42,141/-
			Less 12.62% (-)	13,40,500/-
				85,01,641/-
			Previous Payment (-)	72,27,909/-
				12,73,732/-
<u>Certificate</u>				
(1) The work has been done as per specification.				
(2) Agency has been used his own tools and plants.				
			30-11-21	
			AE Cl	
			JE.	

in 12 3052

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
All-ment Received from ARPDN					
vide letter 20/5/21 19.3.21					
Rs. 5710513 =					
Previous bill -					
vide letter 5/2/21 12.1.21					
Rs. 3879587.					
letter 20/5/21 19.3.21					
Rs. 5710513.					
Total bill -					
Rs. 9590100					
Up to date exp -					
Rs. 8504641					
Balance -					
Rs. 1088459 -					
Memorandum payment -					
Rs. 1273732 =					
S.D. 5/1 -					
Rs. 63687 -					
G. Tax 2% -					
Rs. 25475					
L. cess 1% -					
Rs. 12737					
CHST 1% -					
Rs. 12737					
SCST 1% -					
Rs. 12737					
Royalty -					
Rs. 17275					
S. Fee -					
Rs. 11993					
By cheque -					
Rs. 1117091					
Total Rs. 1273732 =					
Rs. Twelve lac seventy three thousand seven hundred thirty two only					

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Division
Sherohati

Continued